
Class 1 County Tag # Tattoo Weight Placing

Hannah  Willard Houston 8770 412 642 2

Tyler Petrucci Houston 8909 1 700 7

Luke  Nichols Berrien 8843 710 5

Caley Driggers Tift 7917 712 4

Lindsey Herrin Cook 7635 7635 724 1

Macy Taylor Berrien 8847 0X13 740 3

Owen Nichols Berrien 8845 764 8

Zach  Sirmans Lowndes 7541 7541 768 6

Class 2 County Tag # Tattoo Weight Placing

Carson Johnson Berrien 8846 8846 776 8

Brittany Morgan Tift 6014 6014 776 5

Beckett Davis Lowndes 8742 6162 782 6

Gage Nichols Berrien 8841 784 4

Mason Vann Lowndes 8741 6145 796 7

Cameron Brinson Colquitt 10 800 1

Jacaubre Ray Houston 8907 76 808 3

Dalton Barlow Dodge 8786 86 822 2

Class 3 County Tag # Tattoo Weight Placing

Chase Spence Houston 8775 844 8

Abbie Morrow Houston 8790 W 864 4

Arin Willard Houston 8771 10 868 7

Ashlyn Bernhard Houston 8793 93 874 1

Gracie Claxton Jeff Davis 5874 139 878 6

Leann Beville Berrien 8839 8839 880 3

Matthew Beville Berrien 8836 8836 898 5

Skylar  Mizell Houston 8759 59 898 9

Gage Nichols Berrien 8842 900 2

Class 4 County Tag # Tattoo Weight Placing

Emalee Smith Houston 8779 904 9

Haley Dingler Houston 8908 3 910 5

Breanna Rhodes Houston 8789 89 916 8

Olivia  Duckworth Houston 8904 4 926 2

Will Whitehead Houston 8768 68 934 7

Matthew Beville Berrien 8837 8837 964 3

Julia Taylor Berrien 3482 966 4

Kaitlyn Albritton Houston 8762 62 968 6

Megan Greeson Colquitt 32 978 1

2014 AgGeorgia Fall Prospect Steer Show



Class 5 County Tag # Tattoo Weight Placing

Bonner Brooks Houston 8751 51 1005 4

Mitchell Layfield Tift 6015 6015 1030 3

Leann Beville Berrien 8840 8840 1045 2

Andy Emmons Houston 8782 82 1080 5

Ali Moore Houston 8796 60 1130 1

Grand Megan Greeson Class 4

Reserve Ali Moore Class 5

3rd Overall Leann Beville Class 5

4th Overall Cameron Brinson Class 2

5th Overall Olivia Duckworth Class 4



Class 1 County Breed Tattoo Birthdate Placing

Ian Bennett Lowndes Charolais 402 5/2/2014 2

Macy Taylor Berrien Angus 4MTB 2/8/2014 1

Heath Sanders Dodge Polled Hereford B306 2/1/2014 3

Class 2 County Breed Tattoo Birthdate Placing

Elizabeth Sanders Dodge Polled Hereford B1 1/28/2014 6

Jacob Johnson Cook Maine(Tainer) RE80B LE WFCC 1/22/2014 5

Tom Morgan Crawford shorthorn 414 1/7/2014 3

Caley Driggers Tift Simmental 12B 1/3/2014 4

Victoria Tucker Houston Shorthorn tuck10113 1/1/2014 2

Tom Morgan Shorthorn 312 12/11/2013 1

Class 3 County Breed Tattoo Birthdate Placing

Gabe Claxton Jeff Davis Shorthorn Plus 137 11/16/2013 2

Reese Johnson Berrien Sim/Angus 479A 11/8/2013 5

Tyler Petrucci Houston Shorthorn Plus RF01 11/5/2013 6

Cameron  Mcphail Perry Angus 3070 10/21/2013 7

Hunter Spence Houston Chianna 13A 10/20/2013 4

Caley Driggers Tift Maintainer 5A 10/2/2013 1

Luke  Nichols Berrien Limousin 17A 10/1/2013 3

Class 4 County Breed Tattoo Birthdate Placing

Danielle Tureaud Lowndes % Simmental A918 9/18/2013 8

Macy Taylor Berrien Angus 3C8N 9/11/2013 6

Case Poole Houston Shorthorn 385 9/10/2013 5

Jacob Collins Houston Simmental 421A 9/9/2013 1

Haley Dingler Houston Shorthorn Plus B306 9/9/2013 4

Ali Moore Houston Simmental A40(LE) 9/5/2013 2

Maggie Owens Wilcox Shorthorn 22A 9/4/2013 7

Lauren Mcphail Perry Angus             42A 9/1/2013 3

2014 Registered Heifers



Class 1 County Tag # Weight Placing

Edwin Espindola Colquitt 4 630 9

Tyler Wise Wilcox 7816 658 7

Ashlieigh Hurst Houston 8754 688 5

John Kinnas Houston 8792 714 3

Zach  Sirmans Lowndes 7539 726 6

Katie Keen Houston 7546 728 8

Maggie Owens Wilcox 7814 728 2

Harrison Bell Colquitt 106 736 1

Dalton  Barlow Dodge 8787 738 4

Class 2 County Tag # Weight Placing

Megan Greeson Colquitt 5705 748 11

Anna Claxton Jeff Davis 8479 750 6

Carter  Willard Houston 65 760 7

Summer Knight Houston 8785 774 8

Abby Moore Houston 8798 794 9

Leann Beville Berrien 8838 796 5

Haley Pulsifer Houston 8776 800 2

Owen Nichols Berrien 8844 808 1

Victoria Tucker Houston 8766 812 10

Julia Taylor Berrien 3483 822 4

Shelby Griffin Cook 7636 822 3

Class 3 County Tag # Weight Placing

Landon  Tadich Houston 8780 848 7

Lizzi Neal Houston 8799 850 2

Tehya Brooks Houston 8765 902 6

Ethan Little Houston 8906 904 4

Breanna Rhodes Houston 8778 958 5

Cassie Powell Johnson 8579 980 3

Frankie  Cadenhead Houston 8752 984 1

Supreme  Jacob Collins  class 4 Registered

Reserve Supreme  Ali Moore Class 4 Registered

3rd Overall Franklin Cadenhead Class 3 commercial

4th Overall Caley Driggers Class 3 registered

5th Overall Harrison Bell Class 1 Commercial

2014 AgGeorgia Commercial Heifers 



Division I Grade Placing

Anna Claxton 4 3

Gabe Claxton 4 8

Owen Nichols 4 6

Case Poole 4 1

Elizabeth Sanders 4 7

Jacob Johnson 5 9

Luke Nichols 5 5

Ethan Little 6 4

Carter  Willard 6 2

Division II Grade Placing

Heat 1

Leann Beville 7 1

Lindsey Herrin 7 7

Ashlieigh Hurst 7 4

Carson Johnson 7

Gage Nichols 7

Heath Sanders 7

Hunter Spence 7
Macy Taylor 7

Frankie  Cadenhead 8 5

Gracie Claxton 8 6

Heat 2

John Kinnas 8

Cameron  Mcphail 8

Chase  Spence 8

Julia Taylor 8 8

Harrison Bell 9

Beckett Davis 9

Caley  Diggers 9 3

Danielle  Tureaud 9 9

Mason Vann 9

Arin Willard 9 2

AgGeorgia Farm Credit Showmanshp



Division III Grade Placing

Heat 1

Kaitlyn Albritton 10

Ashlyn Bernhard 10 5

Matthew Beville 10

Cameron Brinson 10

Tehya Brooks 10

Olivia  Duckworth 10

Andy Emmons 10

Edwin Espindola 10

Megan Greeson 10

Reese Johnson 10

Katie Keen 10

Heat 2

Skylar  Mizell 10

Abby Moore 10

Lizzi Neal 10 2

Haley Pulsifer 10 1

Breanna Rhodes 10

Zach Sirmans 10

Emalee Smith 10

Landon  Tadich 10 4

Hannah  Willard 10 3

Division IV Grade Placing

Heat 1

Jordan Bell 11

Jacob Collins 11 1

Haley Dingler 11

Shelby Griffin 11

Lauren Mcphail 11 4

Brittany Morgan 11

Tom Morgan 11 2

Abbie Morrow 11

Maggie Owens 11

Tyler Petrucci 11

Cassie Powell 11

Tyler Wise 11

Heat 2

Dalton Barlow 12

Ian Bennett 12

Bonner Brooks 12

Summer Knight 12

Mitchell Layfield 12

Ali Moore 12 3

Jacaubre Ray 12

Victoria Tucker 12

Will Whitehead 12 5


